
Einzelrangliste K6 Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Angelina Gerber 2006 Getu Melchnau 9.60 9.55 8.95 9.325 37.425 G

2. Ronja Basler 2005 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.40 9.40 9.25 9.175 37.225 S

3. Isabelle Kreienbühl 2007 Getu Melchnau 9.35 9.55 9.05 8.950 36.900 B

4. Nora Kernen 2007 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.30 9.30 9.25 8.850 36.700 *

5. Larissa Schocher 2007 TV Kirchberg 8.80 9.55 9.30 9.025 36.675 *

6. Ronja Stauffer 2006 TV Orpund 8.90 9.00 9.50 9.250 36.650 *

7. Jael Ackermann 2009 BTV BERN 8.95 9.40 9.10 9.125 36.575 *

8. Matilda Camenzind 2006 BTV BERN 9.05 9.40 8.75 9.150 36.350 *

9. Emily Cooch 2004 Gym Center Emme 9.05 9.25 9.00 9.000 36.300 *

10. Anja Kreienbühl 2005 Getu Melchnau 9.20 9.30 8.85 8.775 36.125 *

11. Anina Loosli 2006 BTV BERN 8.70 9.30 9.15 8.775 35.925 *

12. Nora Baumann 2008 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.00 9.25 8.70 8.900 35.850 *

13. Elin Stettler 2007 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.40 9.05 8.45 8.850 35.750 *

14. Eva Vögeli 2006 TV Spiez 9.30 9.10 8.50 8.825 35.725 *

15. Pascale Ressnig 2008 Gym Center Emme 9.20 8.90 8.75 8.850 35.700 *

16. Raya Von Grünigen 2006 TV Saanen-Gstaad 9.30 9.10 9.05 8.225 35.675 *

17. Livia Zimmermann 2005 TV Kirchberg 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.625 35.625 *

18. Djamila Monnat 2006 TV Kirchberg 8.70 9.25 8.95 8.675 35.575 *

19. Zoë Oppliger 2004 BTV BERN 9.35 9.55 8.35 8.250 35.500 *

20. Kim Lobsiger 2007 TV Brügg 8.95 9.05 8.50 8.925 35.425 *

Lilou Lachat 2007 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.95 9.20 8.50 8.775 35.425 *

22. Klara Kernen 2006 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 8.80 8.65 8.950 35.400 *

Kim Lehmann 2009 BTV BERN 9.10 9.55 8.65 8.100 35.400 *

24. Nina Walther 2007 TV Kallnach 8.60 8.60 8.95 9.175 35.325 *

25. Raffaela Furrer 2005 TV Brügg 9.10 9.20 8.10 8.850 35.250 *

26. Sophia Henzi 2008 BTV BERN 8.65 9.30 9.00 8.250 35.200 *

27. Camille Jeanguenat 2006 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.10 9.10 8.60 8.350 35.150

Lara Gasser 2007 TV Kirchberg 9.10 8.90 8.80 8.350 35.150

29. Noée Berthoud 2007 TV Orpund 8.40 9.10 9.00 8.500 35.000

30. Helen Rubi 2007 BTV BERN 8.65 9.40 8.75 8.125 34.925

31. Naya Houlmann 2010 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.50 9.25 8.60 8.550 34.900

Elie Berthoud 2007 TV Orpund 8.55 8.90 8.60 8.850 34.900

33. Lynn Maier 2008 GETU Frutigen 8.75 9.00 8.65 8.250 34.650

34. Sina Hunziker 2004 TV Lyss 8.80 8.65 8.45 8.675 34.575

Sophie Steinmann 2003 TV Orpund 7.80 8.80 9.20 8.775 34.575

36. Shila Henzi 2003 TV Brügg 8.00 8.75 8.80 8.800 34.350

Sonja Hunziker 2006 TV Brügg 8.60 9.00 8.75 8.000 34.350

38. Ayla Strahm 2007 Getu Melchnau 7.95 9.05 9.00 8.250 34.250

39. Méline Prétot 2007 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 7.75 9.35 8.70 8.350 34.150

40. Liv Staub 2004 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.55 9.30 8.80 8.400 34.050

41. Ladina Thöni 2007 TV Brienz 8.60 8.65 8.35 8.400 34.000

Timea Walther 2005 TV Kirchberg 8.45 8.60 8.55 8.400 34.000

43. Lola Schaller 2005 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.35 8.45 8.70 8.475 33.975

44. Lou Sonnenschein 2002 Turnverein Belp 8.40 8.85 8.35 8.350 33.950

45. Yaelle Linder 2007 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 9.00 7.60 8.325 33.825

46. Jasmin Bläuer 2008 TV Spiez 8.20 9.15 8.35 8.100 33.800

47. Nadine Schneider 2006 TV Kirchberg 7.75 8.90 8.35 8.625 33.625

48. Malin Helfer 2004 TV Brügg 8.00 8.95 8.35 8.300 33.600

49. Melissa Cirulli 2007 TV Brügg 8.75 9.10 8.00 7.650 33.500

50. Nina Mamie 2004 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 7.90 8.40 8.10 9.075 33.475

51. Audrey Holzer 2005 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.25 8.70 8.45 7.975 33.375

52. Jessica Büschi 2007 Gym Center Emme 8.35 8.65 8.50 7.850 33.350

53. Cheyenne Schmid 2003 GETU Frutigen 7.85 8.80 8.35 8.300 33.300

54. Lara Widmer 2007 TV Kirchberg 6.80 8.70 8.75 8.850 33.100

55. Lola Lachat 2007 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 6.40 9.20 8.90 8.550 33.050

56. Varena Teutsch 2005 TV Orpund 7.45 8.85 8.00 8.650 32.950

57. Ana Sofia Camus 2008 Gym Center Emme 8.05 8.40 8.25 7.875 32.575

58. Bigler Vanessa 2005 Turnverein Belp 8.55 8.15 7.35 8.175 32.225



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

59. Jana Nyffenegger 2005 Getu Melchnau 8.50 9.40 7.40 6.825 32.125

60. Nina Deriaz 2005 TV Thun-Strättligen 7.55 8.60 7.55 8.375 32.075

61. Mia Nhan Duc 2003 TV Brügg 9.00 9.30 8.30 5.300 31.900

62. Erin Fuhrimann 2003 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.50 8.40 7.45 7.150 31.500

63. Jacina Schenk 2003 TV Brügg 6.85 8.90 7.75 7.550 31.050



Mannschaftsrangliste K6 Turnerinnen
 
1. Getu Melchnau M2 Total: 110.550

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.15 BO: 28.50 SR: 26.85 SP: 27.050

Gerber Angelina K6_TI 2006 9.60 9.55 8.95 9.325

Kreienbühl Isabelle K6_TI 2007 9.35 9.55 9.05 8.950

Nyffenegger Jana K6_TI 2005 8.50 9.40 7.40 6.825

Kreienbühl Anja K6_TI 2005 9.20 9.30 8.85 8.775

2. BTV BERN M4 Total: 108.825

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 28.35 SR: 26.85 SP: 26.525

Henzi Sophia K6_TI 2008 8.65 9.30 9.00 8.250

Lehmann Kim K6_TI 2009 9.10 9.55 8.65 8.100

Camenzind Matilda K6_TI 2006 9.05 9.40 8.75 9.150

Ackermann Jael K6_TI 2009 8.95 9.40 9.10 9.125

3. TV Kirchberg M8 Total: 108.325

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.90 BO: 28.05 SR: 27.05 SP: 26.325

Monnat Djamila K6_TI 2006 8.70 9.25 8.95 8.675

Zimmermann Livia K6_TI 2005 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.625

Gasser Lara K6_TI 2007 9.10 8.90 8.80 8.350

Schocher Larissa K6_TI 2007 8.80 9.55 9.30 9.025

4. TV Thun-Strättligen T6 Total: 108.050

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.70 BO: 27.35 SR: 26.35 SP: 26.650

Kernen Klara K6_TI 2006 9.00 8.80 8.65 8.950

Linder Yaelle K6_TI 2007 8.90 9.00 7.60 8.325

Stettler Elin K6_TI 2007 9.40 9.05 8.45 8.850

Kernen Nora K6_TI 2007 9.30 9.30 9.25 8.850

5. TV Brügg K6 TI Total: 106.775

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.05 BO: 27.55 SR: 25.60 SP: 26.575

Furrer Raffaela K6_TI 2005 9.10 9.20 8.10 8.850

Henzi Shila K6_TI 2003 8.00 8.75 8.80 8.800

Lobsiger Kim K6_TI 2007 8.95 9.05 8.50 8.925

Nhan Duc Mia K6_TI 2003 9.00 9.30 8.30 5.300


